2021-07-17

ECA Junior Slalom Cup 2021 - Roudnice nad Labem (Czech Republic) K1IM U18

Rank Bib
1 46
2 23
3 39
4 28
5 43
6 31
7 27
8 34
9 48
10 45
11 24
12 37
13 25
14 32
15 33
16 42
17 29
18 21
19 30
20 35

Name

Kaelin FRIEDENSON
Adam SEMERAD
Zbynék PIPAL

Luis ERSCHIG

Davis JUNG

Karel TURNER
Samuel MUZILA
Christian REHBERG
Vojtéch DURT

Coleman CHRISTIE-
WILLIAMS

Edoardo PERLI
Matus HROMEK
Jakub BOBULA
Jaroslav HAJIDUCH
Maxime DERYDT
Niklas MARKWORT
Vejas PRANSKUNAS
Marlon KAUL

Tom PAHL

Rimantas PUMPUTIS

Nat.

USA

CZE

CZE

GER

USA

CZE

SVK

GER

CZE

USA

ITA

SVK

SVK

CZE

SVK

GER

LTU

GER

GER

LTU

Pen.

Total

102.54

106.02

106.37

108.82

108.85

110.00

110.63

114.54

117.39

119.01

119.48

119.66

123.04

123.51

124.62

126.21

136.08

136.22

136.29

148.16

Behind

0.00

+3.48

+3.83

+6.28

+6.31

+7.46

+8.09

+12.00

+14.85

+16.47

+16.94

+17.12

+20.50

+20.97

+22.08

+23.67

+33.54

+33.68

+33.75

+45.62



ECA Junior Slalom Cup 2021 - Roudnice nad Labem (Czech Republic) K1IM U16

Ra

10

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

nk

Bib

69

60

63

78

52

99

53

55

87

106

41

36

40

49

26

50

38

44

47

Samuel HEBORT

Benjamin
SOUTHWORTH

Zdenék GALUSKA
Jason STAKELIES

Michael
ROTHUBER

Elvis FILIPOVS
Jonas VILKAITIS
Emil OSZMER

Erik
WERNERSSON

Benett MONHEIM

Name

Marek BIiZEK

Jan HERMANSKY

Enrico DIETZ

Moritz KREMSLEHNER

Atej ZOBEC URBANCIC

Stépan CERNIK

Richard RUMANSKY

Domen BREGAR
Jakub KOMAREK

Jonas BENZIEN

SVK

USA

CZE

GER

GER

LAT

LTU

GER

SWE

SWE

Nat.

CZE

CZE

GER

AUT

SLO

CZE

SVK

SLO

CZE

GER

54

54

54

58

56

64

Pen.

Total

100.34

103.85

105.36

105.65

107.46

108.21

113.45

114.03

114.03

114.20

159.13

164.65

168.06

171.19

177.85

222.36

226.19

DNS

DNS

DNS

+56.59

+62.11

+65.52

+68.65

+75.31

+119.82

+123.65

Behind

0.00

+3.51

+5.02

+5.31

+7.12

+7.87

+13.11

+13.69

+13.69

+13.86



Rank

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

Bib

192

79

57

114

104

61

95

75

65

111

54
93
88
97
77
96
68
90
101
109
119
64
86
80
107
51

58

Name

Erik SPROTOWSKY

Vaclav NOVAK

Chistian STANZEL

Johann HEIN

Samuel HODON

Robin STROR

Xabier FERRAZZI

Enej GRM

Willem BOTHNER

David BECKE

Daniel GEHEB

David NOVOTNY

Marcin KOSCIUKIEWICZ

Jachym BURGER
Simon SCHIEL
Luis WEIGL

Jon SENK

Jakub SEVCIK
Sebastian LUPTAK
Luis HARTMANN
Arjun PATHYAL
Jakub SEMERAD
Noah WILHELMER
Hannes DOOSE
Benciolini STEFANO
Jakobs NILS

Tin KOS

Nat.

GER

CZE

GER

GER

SVK

GER

ITA

SLO

GER

GER

GER

CZE

POL

CZE

GER

GER

SLO

SVK

SVK

GER

USA

CZE

AUT

GER

ITA

GER

SLO

Pen.

10

Total

114.78

115.53

116.61

116.73

117.49

117.66

118.39

119.37

119.38

120.50

120.85
120.86
122.02
122.33
122.71
123.34
123.38
123.53
123.95
124.23
124.67
125.08
126.96
127.68
128.59
131.24

131.72

+20.51

+20.52

+21.68

+21.99

+22.37

+23.00

+23.04

+23.19

+23.61

+23.89

+24.33

+24.74

+26.62

+27.34

+28.25

+30.90

+31.38

Behind

+14.44

+15.19

+16.27

+16.39

+17.15

+17.32

+18.05

+19.03

+19.04

+20.16



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

113

89

74

103

72

83

59

112

105

98

92

73

116

108

85

82

62

117

102

120

70

56

71

100

118

81

84

110

67

76

94

Michal PAPAY

Fabian MERZDORF
Simon BARTOS
Kry$tof MAREK

Erik BOMBIC

Matyas KORINEK
Daniel HODAS-PAUER
Szymon SOWIZRAL
Branislav CARSKY
Paule SUPPLIES

Max SCHADLBAUER
Georg GOUCHTCHINE
Elias KUSCHINSKY
Ondrej CECH

Anton BLOCH

Felix MACHATE

Igor LUDWIKOWSKI
Michal PISTORA
Kristian ZVOLSKY

Felix SACHERS

Vilandas STASIULEVICIUS

Daniel CAPALINI

Simon ZEITLHOFER
Noah NOTHAM

Trogon FRIEDENSON

Krzysztof KSIAZEK

Dan DEMSAR-POTZA

Jakub JONAK

Bruno EM?LS GEID?NS

Dominykas SLAVINSKIS

Paul INKROT

SVK

GER

SVK

CZE

CZE

SVK

SVK

POL

SVK

GER

AUT

GER

GER

SVK

GER

GER

POL

CZE

CZE

GER

LTU

CZE

AUT

USA

USA

POL

SLO

SVK

LAT

LTU

GER

10

10

10

10

12

54

50

14

52

54

56

58

56

56

58

58

56

132.09

133.07

134.67

135.52

135.93

136.43

140.13

140.88

143.30

143.32

144.26

145.93

146.76

147.74

148.27

153.03

160.71

162.72

164.07

165.43

167.15

167.68

168.74

173.31

175.13

182.30

188.94

189.03

194.09

194.39

213.49

+31.75

+32.73

+34.33

+35.18

+35.59

+36.09

+39.79

+40.54

+42.96

+42.98

+43.92

+45.59

+46.42

+47.40

+47.93

+52.69

+60.37

+62.38

+63.73

+65.09

+66.81

+67.34

+68.40

+72.97

+74.79

+81.96

+88.60

+88.69

+93.75

+94.05

+113.15



69

70

191 Niels ZIMMERMANN

66 Hugo JAHN

115 Elvinas BUBELEVICIUS

91 Moritz NICOLAS

GER

GER

LTU

GER

100

104

52

0

ECA Junior Slalom Cup 2021 - Roudnice nad Labem (Czech Republic) K1M U14

Rank
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

Bib

124
125
127
157
121
133
122
147
154
153
140
159
139
132
126
152
135
146
142
130
134
155
128
149

123

Name Nat.

Oto BOHATY
Michal KOPECEK
Daniel PARRY
Anton WEBER
Nelian LARYEA
Joseph SEIBERT
Maurice CLASEN
Jachym FROHLICH
Ivan VAJDA
Finley FISCHER
David SKUBIK
Anton FORMELLA
Joel STAKELIES
Marco BACCHIN
Jakob UNGVARI
Lucjan DELEKTA
Namejs BR?NS
Petr MALINSKY
Rokas POPIERA
Dominik EGYHAZY
Owen MCKAY
Lukas KISA

Marc STRECK

Visvaldas PUMPUTIS

Feivel SACHS

CZE

CZE

CAN

GER

GER

GER

GER

CZE

SVK

GER

SVK

GER

GER

ITA

GER

POL

LAT

CZE

LTU

SVK

CAN

SVK

GER

LTU

GER

Total
2

6

12
16

12

10

14

Behind Q

112.19

117.83

119.23

120.90

121.64

121.78

128.71

132.42

135.65

137.47

138.57

142.86

146.75

147.95

148.16

155.10

162.09

162.53

162.87

165.42

167.41

168.60

173.32

175.59

176.85

225.89 +125.55

249.54 +149.20

DNF

DNS

0.00

+5.64

+7.04

+8.71

+9.45

+9.59

+16.52

+20.23

+23.46

+25.28

+26.38

+30.67

+34.56

+35.76

+35.97

+42.91

+49.90

+50.34

+50.68

+53.23

+55.22

+56.41

+61.13

+63.40

+64.66



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

Rank

10
11
12

13

150

136

129

145

144

151

137

141

138

156

148

143

160

158

131

161

Danial LICHARDUS
Ren?rs FREIS

Lucas MANZ
Kornelijus DAUNORA
Filip DUDA

Giovanni FERRINI
Adrijus AVERKINAS
Laurits EGELAND
Kry$tof UHLIK
Richard MULLER
Paulius VAINAUSKAS
David SCHIEL

Darija GUGINYTE
Marius VILKAITIS
Noah SPRATTE

Kilian HARTEN

SVK

LAT

GER

LTU

SVK

ITA

LTU

LAT

CZE

GER

LTU

GER

LTU

LTU

GER

GER

12

60

56

64

54

64

62

162

168

212

2

0

178.30

187.10

189.41

191.04

198.99

214.05

219.80

226.93

228.87

234.04

301.38

322.56

440.70

470.92

DNF

DNS

+66.11

+74.91

+77.22

+78.85

+86.80

+101.86

+107.61

+114.74

+116.68

+121.85

+189.19

+210.37

+328.51

+358.73

ECA Junior Slalom Cup 2021 - Roudnice nad Labem (Czech Republic) KIM U12

Bib

168
174
171
184
169
175
182
170
172
166
181
179

180

Name Nat.
Max STEINBRENNER
Marek KULCZYCKI
Adam KUSY

Simon ECKER

Vit SEMERAD

Mika BENZIEN

Ondrej KUCHYNA

Jacopo GIOVANNI CRESTANI

Victor OEHMIGEN
Matej JONAK

Aeneas HEINECKE
Pascal BRANDENBURG

Martin VENETIANER

AUT

POL

SVK

GER

CZE

GER

SVK

ITA

GER

SVK

GER

GER

SVK

Total

2

12

16

12

62

Behind Q

143.32

148.40

155.46

160.07

161.18

170.22

173.61

180.57

183.05

184.51

186.30

232.75

239.20

0.00

+5.08

+12.14

+16.75

+17.86

+26.90

+30.29

+37.25

+39.73

+41.19

+42.98

+89.43

+95.88



14
15
16
17

18

Rank

10
11
12
13

14

177

176

173

167

183

178

185

Brano GJABEL

Vojta BARTOS

Ugnius JARUTIIS

Matus EGYHAZY

Véjus ARMONAVICIUS

Niklas GOBECKE

Véjas STANKEVICIUS

SVK

CZE

LTU

SVK

LTU

GER

LTU

66

124

116

360

654

8

50

247.43

378.74

395.53

545.71

919.32

DNF

DNF

+104.11

+235.42

+252.21

+402.39

+776.00

ECA Junior Slalom Cup 2021 - Roudnice nad Labem (Czech Republic) C1IM U18

Bib
28
19
15
27
14
23
20
13
11
12
17
18
22
21

16

Name

Nat. Pen.

Martino BARZON

Jaromir IVANECKY

Nathaniel FRANCIS

Matous BEIER

Vit SEDIVY

Jonas GRUSSLER

Gabriele VIDALE

Simon CIHOVSKY

Jachym POLLERT

Til FROHLICH

Simon DANIK

Rimantas PUMPUTIS

Jonathan DEETJEN

Simon KOVAC

Louis PAASCHEN

ITA

SVK

USA

CZE

CZE

GER

ITA

CZE

CZE

GER

SVK

LTU

GER

SVK

GER

Total

2

2

10

6

54

56

0

Behind Q

104.44

110.30

110.75

112.01

115.18

117.76

125.76

126.77

131.39

143.00

146.45

157.39

171.08

182.95

DNS

ECA Junior Slalom Cup 2021 - Roudnice nad Labem (Czech Republic) C1IM U14

Rank

Bib

70

67

74

Name

Jakub VONES

Riccardo
PONTAROLLO

Tomads INDRUCH

Nat.

CZE

ITA

CZE

0.00

+5.86

+6.31

+7.57

+10.74

+13.32

+21.32

+22.33

+26.95

+38.56

+42.01

+52.95

+66.64

+78.51

Pen. Total

0 133.46

2 133.51

0 134.05

Behind

0.00

+0.05

+0.59



Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Bib Name

82 Anton WEBER

68 Patrik RIEGEL

76 Matej TROJANSEK
78 Jdchym FROHLICH
80 Zacharias BONE
66 Jakob UNGVARI
84 Daniel PARRY

72 Dominik EGYHAZY
83 Anton FORMELLA
73 Joel STAKELIES

75 Mirko MINTAL

81 Kjell KADYCK

69 Peter HAN

79 Finley FISCHER

77 Visvaldas PUMPUTIS
71 Marc STRECK

Nat.

GER

SVK

SLO

CZE

GER

GER

CAN

SVK

GER

GER

SVK

GER

SVK

GER

LTU

GER

Pen.

52

10

12

10

58

62

112

160

Total

134.09

134.26

138.45

147.35

149.68

162.38

174.20

175.60

180.06

193.88

199.59

204.09

219.54

240.09

320.92

358.03

ECA Junior Slalom Cup 2021 - Roudnice nad Labem (Czech Republic) KIW U18

Rank
1

2

Bib

8

7

19

23

24

21

15

16

Name

Nat. Pen.

Amelie PLOCHMANN

Ivana CHLEBOVA

Lucia SIMONIDESOVA

Lucie KRECH
Hannah SUESS
Sonja NEUBAUER
Lucie SOUCKOVA

Hana TESAROVA

GER

SVK

SVK

GER

GER

GER

CZE

CZE

Total

4

Behind Q

113.74

118.32

119.89

120.22

120.99

126.41

126.43

133.69

0.00

+4.58

+6.15

+6.48

+7.25

+12.67

+12.69

+19.95

Behind

+0.63

+0.80

+4.99

+13.89

+16.22

+28.92

+40.74

+42.14

+46.60

+60.42

+66.13

+70.63

+86.08

+106.63

+187.46

+224.57



10

11

12

13

14

15

13

18

12

9

10

14

20

6

11

17

22

Kimberley RAPPE

Sofia VAROTTO

Gabriela HURBANOVA
Katefina RUZICKOVA
Veronika SALASEVICIUTE
Charlotte BRINKER

Maja KEDZIERSKA
Marcella ALTMAN
Tifenn LIDSTROM

Amy MARY RYAN

Antonia PLOCHMANN

GER

ITA

SVK

CZE

LTU

GER

POL

USA

SWE

SVK

GER

10

12

16

56

58

4

0

141.33

142.00

144.19

145.32

194.63

200.01

226.99

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

ECA Junior Slalom Cup 2021 - Roudnice nad Labem (Czech Republic) KIW U16

Rank
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

Bib

26

35

29

28

34

25

38

44

37

45

27

32

36

33

39

30

43

40

Name Nat. Pen.

Veronika TUMOVA
Charlotte WILD
Markéta PAVELKOVA
Eliska HOJDOVA
Adéla KREMROVA
Justina GILLICH
Christin HEYDENREICH
Laura STANISLAVSKA
Helene SCHNEIDER
Klara SEDLAKOVA
Pauline PRIMM
Natalie HEKOVA
Franceska STANNE
Mia ARNU

Barbora CARSKA
Zofie NEKOLNA
Sandra KRUTA

Vittoria BRAGGIO

CZE

GER

CZE

CZE

CZE

GER

GER

SVK

GER

CZE

GER

CZE

LAT

GER

SVK

CZE

SVK

ITA

Total

4

2

14

12

52

64

Behind Q

122.26

125.68

128.35

134.17

139.77

141.48

144.87

149.51

151.97

152.14

160.49

183.56

184.12

187.93

189.77

196.53

225.46

DNF

+27.59

+28.26

+30.45

+31.58

+80.89

+86.27

+113.25

0.00

+3.42

+6.09

+11.91

+17.51

+19.22

+22.61

+27.25

+29.71

+29.88

+38.23

+61.30

+61.86

+65.67

+67.51

+74.27

+103.20



Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

41

31

Filomena KUBILIUTE

Camilla Ohrstrém OHRSTROM  SWE

LTU

152

0

DNF

DNS

ECA Junior Slalom Cup 2021 - Roudnice nad Labem (Czech Republic) KIW U14

Bib
46
61
52
55
50
57
51
47
60
64
49
56
48
62
53
59
63

54

Name Nat.
Marketa HOJDOVA
Isabella ALTMAN

Ela KUCHYNOVA
Amdlie SRETROVA
Anezka RIANTOVA
Simona BLASCIKOVA
Neele KRECH

Isabel LOVATO
Karolina LUKACOVA
Klara VOJTIKOVA
Lucie VACULOVA
ELISA ZAMPERINI
Markéta STEPANKOVA
Ashley HEINECKE
Lena REINECKE
Emma SOHN
Kornelija GELAZIUTE

Ula JARUTYTE

CZE

USA

SVK

CZE

CZE

SVK

GER

ITA

SVK

CZE

CZE

ITA

CZE

GER

GER

GER

LTU

LTU

Total

2

10

8

52

8

64

54

70

4

Behind Q

127.89

136.58

138.46

139.78

140.11

144.16

145.37

149.10

150.84

161.69

162.93

165.27

190.47

195.07

226.62

287.53

404.48

DNF

ECA Junior Slalom Cup 2021 - Roudnice nad Labem (Czech Republic) KIW U12

Rank

1

Bib
67
70
69

68
66

Name Nat.
Paula LINKERHAND
Liudvika KUBILIOTE
Stépanka SRETROVA

Liucija KUBILIOTE
Anna DIDONE

GER

LTU

CZE

LTU
ITA

Total

2

120

258

856
0

Behind Q

236.68

380.45

473.63

1047.36

DNS

ECA Junior Slalom Cup 2021 - Roudnice nad Labem (Czech Republic) CIW U18

0.00

+8.69

+10.57

+11.89

+12.22

+16.27

+17.48

+21.21

+22.95

+33.80

+35.04

+37.38

+62.58

+67.18

+98.73

+159.64

+276.59

0.00

+143.77

+236.95

+810.68



Rank Bib Name

1 13 Ivana CHLEBOVA

2 12 Hannah SUESS

3 11 Lucie KRECH

4 7 Lena GOTZE

5 9 Kimberley RAPPE

6 8 Tereza SINDELAROVA

7 10 Veronika

SALASEVICIUTE
6 Amelie PLOCHMANN

ECA Junior Slalom Cup 2021 - Roudnice nad Labem (Czech Republic) KIM U18
Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen.
1 23 Adam SEMERAD CZE
2 34 Christian REHBERG GER
3 48 Vojtéch DURT CZE
4 40 Jason STAKELIES GER
5 25 Jakub BOBULA SVK
6 30 Tom PAHL GER
7 28 Luis ERSCHIG GER
8 33 Maxime DERYDT SVK
9 27 Samuel MUZILA SVK
10 39 Zbynék PiPAL CZE
11 36 Zdenék GALUSKA CZE
12 22 Samuel HEBORT SVK
13 32 Jaroslav HAIDUCH CZE
14 45 Coleman CHRISTIE-WILLIAMS USA

15

26

Elvis FILIPOVS LAT

Nat.

SVK

GER

GER

GER

GER

CZE

LTU

GER

Total

0

Pen.

10

16

Behind Q

88.94

89.17

93.54

94.28

94.39

95.69

95.74

95.80

97.13

97.59

97.93

98.05

99.66

Total

126.54

126.74

131.91

140.43

147.32

157.13

314.62

DNS

0.00

+0.23
+4.60
+5.34
+5.45
+6.75
+6.80
+6.86
+8.19
+8.65
+8.99
+9.11

+10.72

100.51 +11.57

100.59 +11.65

Behind

0.00

+0.20

+5.37

+13.89

+20.78

+30.59

+188.08



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

24

31

43

21

42

35

41

29

46

37

49

50

38

44

47

Edoardo PERLI

Karel TURNER

Davis JUNG

Marlon KAUL

Niklas MARKWORT
Rimantas PUMPUTIS
Benjamin SOUTHWORTH
Vejas PRANSKUNAS
Kaelin FRIEDENSON
Matus HROMEK
Michael ROTHUBER
Jonas VILKAITIS

Emil OSZMER

Erik WERNERSSON

Benett MONHEIM

ITA

CZE

USA

GER

GER

LTU

USA

LTU

USA

SVK

GER

LTU

GER

SWE

SWE

) O O H

12

52

58

54

10

0

0

0

101.67

102.49

102.83

106.16

106.62

117.35

117.86

130.28

143.36

148.50

162.92

227.93

DNS

DNS

DNS

ECA Junior Slalom Cup 2021 - Roudnice nad Labem (Czech Republic) K1IM U16

Rank Bib
1 60
2 57
3 95
4 56
5 63
6 52
7 97
8 88
9 192
10 69
11 78
12 87
13 79
14 191

Name Nat. Pen.

Jan HERMANSKY
Chistian STANZEL
Xabier FERRAZZI
Daniel CAPALINI
Enrico DIETZ

Atej ZOBEC URBANCIC
Jachym BURGER
Marcin KOSCIUKIEWICZ
Erik SPROTOWSKY
Marek BiZEK

Moritz KREMSLEHNER
Jakub KOMAREK
Vaclav NOVAK

Niels ZIMMERMANN

CZE

GER

ITA

CZE

GER

SLO

CZE

POL

GER

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

GER

Total
0

0

Behind Q

85.76

88.12

90.85

91.31

92.04

92.57

93.46

94.63

95.51

96.00

96.36

96.65

96.87

96.98

+12.73

+13.55

+13.89

+17.22

+17.68

+28.41

+28.92

+41.34

+54.42

+59.56

+73.98

+138.99

0.00

+2.36

+5.09

+5.55

+6.28

+6.81

+7.70

+8.87

+9.75

+10.24

+10.60

+10.89

+11.11

+11.22



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

61

62

63

64

65

71

106

101

61

93

75

68

102

120

104

90

65

111

53

59

81

55

100

58

114

64

94

113

77

118

119

96

76

72

74

82

Simon ZEITLHOFER
Jonas BENZIEN
Sebastian LUPTAK
Robin STROR

David NOVOTNY
Enej GRM

Jon SENK

Kristian ZVOLSKY
Felix SACHERS
Samuel HODON
Jakub SEVCIK
Willem BOTHNER
David BECKE
Richard RUMANSKY
Daniel HODAS-PAUER
Krzysztof KSIAZEK
Domen BREGAR
Noah NOTHAM

Tin KOS

Johann HEIN

Jakub SEMERAD
Paul INKROT

Michal PAPAY
Simon SCHIEL
Trogon FRIEDENSON
Arjun PATHYAL

Luis WEIGL
Dominykas SLAVINSKIS
Erik BOMBIC

Simon BARTOS

Felix MACHATE

AUT

GER

SVK

GER

CZE

SLO

SLO

CZE

GER

SVK

SVK

GER

GER

SVK

SVK

POL

SLO

USA

SLO

GER

CZE

GER

SVK

GER

USA

USA

GER

LTU

CZE

SVK

GER

50

54

54

56

97.95

98.08

98.13

98.61

98.77

98.87

99.04

99.56

99.62

100.24

100.79

101.03

101.13

101.72

102.37

102.73

104.03

106.85

107.16

107.48

107.57

107.75

107.76

108.10

108.11

108.32

148.46

151.51

151.90

154.24

158.80

+12.19

+12.32

+12.37

+12.85

+13.01

+13.11

+13.28

+13.80

+13.86

+14.48

+15.03

+15.27

+15.37

+15.96

+16.61

+16.97

+18.27

+21.09

+21.40

+21.72

+21.81

+21.99

+22.00

+22.34

+22.35

+22.56

+62.70

+65.75

+66.14

+68.48

+73.04



66 70 Vilandas STASIULEVICIUS LTU 10 159.83 +74.07

67 85 Anton BLOCH GER 52 170.08 +84.32
68 67 Bruno EM?LS GEID?NS LAT 60 195.33 +109.57
69 117 Michal PISTORA CZE 60 205.91 +120.15
70 115 Elvinas BUBELEVICIUS LTU 204 424.68 +338.92
91 Moritz NICOLAS GER 0 DNS
103 KryStof MAREK CZE 0 DNS

ECA Junior Slalom Cup 2021 - Roudnice nad Labem (Czech Republic) KIM U14

Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen. Total Behind Q

1 124  Oto BOHATY CZE 0 93.94 0.00
2 125  Michal KOPECEK CZE 4 98.65 +4.71
3 127  Daniel PARRY CAN 4 99.44 +5.50
4 122 Maurice CLASEN GER 4 99.82 +5.88
5 138 Krystof UHLIK CZE 2 102.51 +8.57
6 133  Joseph SEIBERT GER 4 103.73 +9.79
7 121 Nelian LARYEA GER 4 105.86 +11.92
8 157 Anton WEBER GER 8 109.87 +15.93
9 126  Jakob UNGVARI GER 2 115.44 +21.50
10 140  David SKUBIK SVK 4 118.32 +24.38
11 132 Marco BACCHIN ITA 8 120.89 +26.95
12 153 Finley FISCHER GER 8 124.04 +30.10
13 135  Namejs BR?NS LAT 10 126.99 +33.05
14 145 Kornelijus DAUNORA LTU 10 127.02 +33.08
15 150 Danial LICHARDUS SVK 12 128.28 +34.34
16 159  Anton FORMELLA GER 8 129.80 +35.86
17 144 Filip DUDA SVK 8 136.03 +42.09
18 142  Rokas POPIERA LTU 8 137.94 +44.00
19 130 Dominik EGYHAZY SVK 16 141.53 +47.59
20 136 Ren?rs FREIS LAT 10 143.54 +49.60
21 152 Lucjan DELEKTA POL 10 144.65 +50.71

22 146 Petr MALINSKY CZE 14 148.62 +54.68



23 139 Joel STAKELIES GER 12 149.19 +55.25

24 131  Noah SPRATTE GER 16 156.46 +62.52
25 128  Marc STRECK GER 10 170.26 +76.32
26 134  Owen MCKAY CAN 56 177.08 +83.14
27 141  Laurits EGELAND LAT 56 184.24 +90.30
28 123 Feivel SACHS GER 58 188.03 +94.09
29 155  Lukas KISA SVK 14 193.31 +99.37
30 151  Giovanni FERRINI ITA 58 194.72 +100.78
31 147  Jachym FROHLICH CZE 104 201.77 +107.83
32 154  Ivan VAJDA SVK 104 208.68 +114.74
33 158  Marius VILKAITIS LTU 68 263.09 +169.15
34 149  Visvaldas PUMPUTIS LTU 156 281.20 +187.26
35 148  Paulius VAINAUSKAS LTU 108 298.47 +204.53
36 129  Lucas MANZ GER 162 341.54 +247.60
160 Darija GUGINYTE LTU 310 DNF  93.94
178 Niklas GOBECKE GER 52 DNF  93.94
137  Adrijus AVERKINAS L(TU O DNS
143 David SCHIEL GER 0 DNS

16ECA Junior Slalom Cup 2021 - Roudnice nad Labem (Czech Republic) K1M U12

Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen. Total Behind Q

1 174 Marek KULCZYCKI POL 4 118.32 0.00

2 168 Max STEINBRENNER AUT 4 134.46 +16.14
3 169 Vit SEMERAD CZE 14 135.57 +17.25
4 184 Simon ECKER GER 6 139.65 +21.33
5 175 Mika BENZIEN GER 12 151.26 +32.94
6 172 Victor OEHMIGEN GER 10 153.27 +34.95
7 171  Adam KUSY SVK 10 154.82 +36.50
8 170  Jacopo GIOVANNI CRESTANI ITA 8 159.74 +41.42
9 181 Aeneas HEINECKE GER 8 160.57 +42.25
10 182  Ondrej KUCHYNA SVK 6 168.61 +50.29

11 166 Matej JONAK SVK 8 169.29 +50.97



12

13

14

15

16

177

156

173

180

179

167

176

183

185

Brano GJABEL

Richard MULLER
Ugnius JARUTIIS
Martin VENETIANER
Pascal BRANDENBURG
Matus EGYHAZY

Vojta BARTOS

Véjus ARMONAVICIUS
Véjas STANKEVICIUS

Kilian HARTEN

SVK

GER

LTU

SVK

GER

SVK

CZE

LTU

LTU

GER

8

12

18

114

262

56

50

608

102

0

195.64

244.12

266.59

269.39

471.29

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

ECA Junior Slalom Cup 2021 - Roudnice nad Labem (Czech Republic) C1M U18

Rank Bib
1 14
2 22
3 15
4 16
5 28
6 19
7 23
8 21
9 11
10 12
11 13
12 27
13 20
14 18
15 17

Name Nat.
Vit SEDIVY
Jonathan DEETJEN
Nathaniel FRANCIS
Louis PAASCHEN
Martino BARZON
Jaromir IVANECKY
Jonas GRUSSLER
Simon KOVAC
Jachym POLLERT

Til FROHLICH

Simon CIHOVSKY
Matous BEIER
Gabriele VIDALE
Rimantas PUMPUTIS

Simon DANIK

CZE

GER

USA

GER

ITA

SVK

GER

SVK

CZE

GER

CZE

CZE

ITA

LTU

SVK

Total

2

10

6

16

Behind Q

98.55

103.88

104.64

105.37

106.18

107.69

111.85

112.02

113.22

114.38

115.48

117.91

140.74

144.75

152.18

ECA Junior Slalom Cup 2021 - Roudnice nad Labem (Czech Republic) C1M U14

Rank Bib
1 70
2 84

Name Nat.
Jakub VONES

Daniel PARRY

CZE

CAN

Total

4

14

Behind Q

115.21

117.78

+77.32

+125.80

+148.27

+151.07

+352.97

169.29

114.32

118.32

118.32

0.00

+5.33

+6.09

+6.82

+7.63

+9.14

+13.30

+13.47

+14.67

+15.83

+16.93

+19.36

+42.19

+46.20

+53.63

0.00

+2.57



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

80

76

78

74

82

73

83

66

69

67

68

71

72

75

77

79

81

Zacharias BONE
Matej TROJANSEK
Jachym FROHLICH
Tomas INDRUCH
Anton WEBER

Joel STAKELIES
Anton FORMELLA
Jakob UNGVARI
Peter HAN

Riccardo PONTAROLLO
Patrik RIEGEL

Marc STRECK
Dominik EGYHAZY
Mirko MINTAL
Visvaldas PUMPUTIS
Finley FISCHER

Kjell KADYCK

GER

SLO

CZE

CZE

GER

GER

GER

GER

SVK

ITA

SVK

GER

SVK

SVK

LTU

GER

GER

16

12

12

14

12

14

60

62

16

52

0

118.39

119.90

120.84

122.50

122.91

133.79

148.01

149.65

149.72

153.33

156.96

213.97

224.69

231.75

237.21

DNF

DNS

ECA Junior Slalom Cup 2021 - Roudnice nad Labem (Czech Republic) KIW U18

Rank Bib
1 19
2 7
3 24
4 21
5 23
6 15
7 16
8 13
9 12
10 18
11 14
12 9

Name Nat.
Lucia SIMONIDESOVA
Ivana CHLEBOVA
Hannah SUESS

Sonja NEUBAUER
Lucie KRECH

Lucie SOUCKOVA
Hana TESAROVA
Kimberley RAPPE
Gabriela HURBANOVA
Sofia VAROTTO
Charlotte BRINKER

Katefina RUZICKOVA

SVK

SVK

GER

GER

GER

CZE

CZE

GER

SVK

ITA

GER

CZE

Total

4

Behind Q

102.36

104.09

104.54

106.92

107.46

107.62

111.01

113.26

124.10

124.84

137.57

139.27

+3.18

+4.69

+5.63

+7.29

+7.70

+18.58

+32.80

+34.44

+34.51

+38.12

+41.75

+98.76

+109.48

+116.54

+122.00

115.21

0.00

+1.73

+2.18

+4.56

+5.10

+5.26

+8.65

+10.90

+21.74

+22.48

+35.21

+36.91



13

14

20

10

11

17

22

Maja KEDZIERSKA
Veronika SALASEVICIUTE
Marcella ALTMAN
Amelie PLOCHMANN
Tifenn LIDSTROM

Amy MARY RYAN

Antonia PLOCHMANN

POL

LTU

USA

GER

SWE

SVK

GER

14

12

142.17

242.18

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

ECA Junior Slalom Cup 2021 - Roudnice nad Labem (Czech Republic) KIW U14

Rank Bib
1 52
2 61
3 64
4 47
5 55
6 60
7 57
8 49
9 48
10 51
11 50
12 59
13 46
14 53
15 62
16 63
54
56

Name Nat. Pen.

Ela KUCHYNOVA
Isabella ALTMAN
Klara VOJTIKOVA
Isabel LOVATO
Amalie SRETROVA
Karolina LUKACOVA
Simona BLASCIKOVA
Lucie VACULOVA
Markéta STEPANKOVA
Neele KRECH
Anezka RIANTOVA
Emma SOHN
Marketa HOJDOVA
Lena REINECKE
Ashley HEINECKE
Kornelija GELAZIUTE
Ula JARUTYTE

ELISA ZAMPERINI

SVK

USA

CZE

ITA

CZE

SVK

SVK

CZE

CZE

GER

CZE

GER

CZE

GER

GER

LTU

LTU

ITA

Total

4

4

10

10

54

10

60

116

6

0

Behind Q

120.77

122.90

123.30

125.86

126.22

126.34

127.12

127.37

131.50

133.65

135.36

138.68

165.02

178.85

306.65

361.85

DNF

DNS

ECA Junior Slalom Cup 2021 - Roudnice nad Labem (Czech Republic) KIW U12

Rank Bib
1 66
2 69

Name Nat. Pen.

Anna DIDONE

Stépanka SRETROVA

ITA

CZE

Total

12

112

Behind Q

175.56

303.91

+39.81

+139.82

0.00

+2.13

+2.53

+5.09

+5.45

+5.57

+6.35

+6.60

+10.73

+12.88

+14.59

+17.91

+44.25

+58.08

+185.88

+241.08

120.77

0.00

+128.35



67

70

68

Paula LINKERHAND
Liudvika KUBILIOTE

Liucija KUBILIUTE

GER

LTU

LTU

56

216

0

312.77

422.20

DNS

ECA Junior Slalom Cup 2021 - Roudnice nad Labem (Czech Republic) C1W U18

Rank Bib
1 13
2 11
3 7
4 8
5 12
6 9
7 10

Name Nat. Pen.

Ivana CHLEBOVA

Lucie KRECH

Lena GOTZE

Tereza SINDELAROVA
Hannah SUESS
Kimberley RAPPE
Veronika SALASEVICIOTE

Amelie PLOCHMANN

SVK

GER

GER

CZE

GER

GER

LTU

GER

Total

0

4

4

58

54

64

16

Behind Q

101.08

118.02

122.10

183.17

192.04

193.34

197.84

DNS

+137.21

+246.64

0.00

+16.94

+21.02

+82.09

+90.96

+92.26

+96.76



